
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0097-B 

Hoblitzelle Park Trail Replacement at Red River 

Project No. 7204 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, December 2, 2021 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 666 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  2 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:  1 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10 

Vendor:        Total Bid 

Joel Brown & Co. LLC DBA J.B. & Co. LLC.  $  1,395,335.00  

Urban Infraconstruction LLC   $  1,516,970.00  

RoeschCo Construction, Inc.  $  1,552,561.00  

2L Construction LLC  $  1,580,474.00  

North Rock Construction  $  1,627,570.58  

A & B Construction LLC  $  1,640,100.00  

The Fain Group, Inc.  $  1,731,183.00  

Ark Contracting Services, LLC  $  1,837,891.00  

HQS Construction, LLC  $  1,997,444.00  

Knight Erosion Control, Inc.  $  2,008,505.90  

 
 

Recommended Vendor: 
 

Joel Brown & Co. LLC DBA J.B. & Co. LLC  $  1,395,335.00  

 
 

 

Angie Morales  
1/5/2022 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


